COMPREHENSIVE PERSON REPORT
Austin D Weller
DOB: xx/xx/xxxx 24 Years Old
Other Observed Names
Austin Weller
Other DOBs
None Found
Person ID
G-4947967408076664443
(0) Email Addresses
(0) Phone Numbers
(0) Mobile Phone Numbers
Address History - (7) Address(es)
13669 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40272-1359
(1/25/2020 - Current)
13701 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40272-1357
(4/26/2023 - 4/26/2023)
1910 Crimson DrlLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(2/19/2016 - 4/26/2023)
6710 Rutledge RdLouisville, KY 40258-2704
(2/19/2016 - 4/26/2023)
1902 Dixie Garden DrLouisville, KY 40272-4407
(1/1/2022 - 1/31/2023)
10309 Meadowview DrLouisville, KY 40272-3865
(1/1/2020 - 3/31/2022)
1908 Crimson DrlLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(2/19/2016 - 4/26/2023)
(45) Relatives
Adriana B Weller 1st Degree DOB: xXx/XX/XXXX
AGE: 64
(316) 260-0580
nanaweller@gmail.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:
151 Po BoxWoodson, TX 76491-0151
(3/5/2013 - Current)
9054 W Harvest CtWichita, KS 67212-4066
(9/1/2000 - 8/23/2024)
12412 Po BoxWichita, KS 67277-2412
(8/1/2000 - 8/22/2024)
977 N Country Acres AveWichita, KS 67212-3161
(1/1/1999 - 8/22/2024)
9054W W Harvest CtWichita, KS 67212-4066
(6/15/2008 - 10/6/2008)
Andrew Charles Weller 1st Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 43
(502) 638-2271
missmollyd23@gmail.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:
146 W Beech Grove RdLebanon Junction, KY 40150-8099
(7/16/2004 - Current)
Shores RdFalls Of Rough, KY 40119
(10/28/2016 - 1/1/2022)
2248 Shores RdFalls Of Rough, KY 40119-6512
(10/28/2016 - 1/1/2022)
2807 Sharon WaylLouisville, KY 40220-1715
(10/28/2016 - 9/28/2022)
3113 Saint Anthony Gardens Dr APT 4Louisville, KY 40214-4471
(6/30/2006 - 5/18/2007)
Billy D Weller 1st Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE:
Deceased

(502) 937-1647

billyweller@verizon.net

Top (5) most recent addresses:

1908 Crimson DrLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(3/1/1965 - Current)



8560 Battle Training RdLebanon Junction, KY 40150-9504
(6/30/1996 - 10/2/2015)
6710 Rutledge RdLouisville, KY 40258-2704
(1/10/2005 - 6/15/2011)
1908 Crimson Dr APT VLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(4/1/1974 - 1/1/2009)
8560 High Way 434Lebanon jct, KY 40150
(11/28/2002 - 11/28/2002)

Charlene Weller 1st Degree DOB: xX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 70
(502) 275-6055
cweller0802@gmail.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:
294 Winding Hollow LnLebanon Junction, KY 40150-8042
(5/1/2007 - Current)
124 Rosewood DrBardstown, KY 40004-1120
(1/5/2010 - 7/31/2017)
111 Meadow LnBardstown, KY 40004-9015
(4/1/2008 - 6/27/2008)
1051 Euclid AvelLouisville, KY 40208-1067
(3/24/2003 - 3/24/2003)
1908 Crimson DrLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(10/31/1992 - 1/1/2004)

Chris E Weller 1st Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 64
(502) 386-6612
christfor@gmail.com
Top (5) most recent addresses:
1908 Crimson DrlLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(7/1/1993 - Current)
1910 Crimson DrlLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(1/1/2016 - 4/26/2023)
13701 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40272-1357
(11/14/2001 - 4/26/2023)
6710 Rutledge RdLouisville, KY 40258-2704
(8/1/1990 - 4/26/2023)
Rutledge RdLouisville, KY 40258
(6/15/2017 - 1/1/2022)

Daryl L Weller 1st Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE:
Deceased

(316) 773-4373
diweller@email.msn.com
Top (5) most recent addresses:
9054 W Harvest CtWichita, KS 67212-4066
(10/24/2001 - Current)
151 Po BoxWoodson, TX 76491-0151
(12/6/2005 - 6/7/2017)
12412 Po BoxWichita, KS 67277-2412
(7/26/1997 - 5/1/2017)
977 N Country Acres AveWichita, KS 67212-3161
(9/5/1998 - 8/2/2008)
10956 N 111th StScottsdale, AZ 85259-3979
(9/1/1995 - 7/8/2003)
Jason E Weller 1st Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 43
(502) 409-5718
christfor@insightbb.com
Top (5) most recent addresses:
3605 Pinecove Ct APT 2Louisville, KY 40299-6621
(3/1/2021 - Current)
1924 Crimson DrLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(1/1/2009 - 8/31/2024)
581616 Po BoxLouisville, KY 40268-1616
(9/1/2017 - 3/3/2024)
5026 Cane Run RdLouisville, KY 40216-1104
(4/11/2003 - 9/10/2011)
2011 Dixie Garden DrLouisville, KY 40272-4408



(7/25/2006 - 1/11/2019)

Sherri L Schaeftlein 1st Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 62
(502) 833-4004
sschaeftlein@yahoo.com
Top (5) most recent addresses:
2355 Belmont RdLebanon Junction, KY 40150-8125
(1/1/1995 - Current)
8560 Battle Training RdLebanon Junction, KY 40150-9504
(7/13/1992 - 5/8/2017)
8560 Highway 434 PLebanon Junction, KY 40150
(12/29/2006 - 12/29/2006)
2355 Belmont RdLebanon jJct, KY 40150-8125
(1/16/2022 - 3/3/2024)
1908 Crimson DrlLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(12/16/2009 - 12/16/2009)

Virginia ] Weller 1st Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 42
(502) 384-9686
jeni92182@gmail.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:
7401 Saint Anthonys Church Rd APT 6Louisville, KY 40214-4455
(4/6/2005 - Current)
6629 Sylvania RdLouisville, KY 40258-3084
(10/31/2003 - 3/2/2024)
8285 Walker RdLouisville, KY 40258-1243
(10/31/2003 - 12/17/2016)
2512 S 4th St APT 1Louisville, KY 40208-1528
(10/31/2003 - 12/24/2018)
2514 S 4th St # 1lLouisville, KY 40208-1528
(10/31/2003 - 10/5/2010)

Wanda H Weller 1st Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 93
(502) 937-1647
Not Available
Top (5) most recent addresses:
1908 Crimson DrlLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(12/1/1979 - Current)
13701 Dixie HwylLouisville, KY 40272-1357
(1/1/2012 - 1/1/2022)
13669 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40272-1359
(8/7/1996 - 1/1/2022)
1910 Crimson DrlLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(1/1/2009 - 1/1/2021)
6710 Rutledge RdLouisville, KY 40258-2704
(12/27/1989 - 1/1/2021)

William A Weller 1st Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 45
(502) 447-6643
william_xbox@yahoo.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:
11202 Torrington RdLouisville, KY 40272-4341
(7/11/2010 - Current)
4322 Sadie LnLouisville, KY 40216-3949
(8/1/2000 - 8/30/2024)
1370 Sandridge RdVine Grove, KY 40175-6451
(11/1/2011 - 8/30/2024)
1908 Crimson DrLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(8/23/2011 - 10/11/2011)
6202 Ree CtlLouisville, KY 40216-1251
(9/3/2005 - 3/2/2024)

William Terry Weller 1st Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 75
(502) 833-4004
guitardud1994@yahoo.com
Top (5) most recent addresses:
8560 Battle Training RdLebanon Junction, KY 40150-9504
(6/1/1993 - Current)



1910 Crimson DrlLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(1/1/2009 - 2/19/2016)
6710 Rutledge RdLouisville, KY 40258-2704
(12/27/1989 - 3/9/2016)
1370 Sandridge RdVine Grove, KY 40175-6451
(1/31/2007 - 7/5/2017)
1908 Crimson DrLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(10/16/1990 - 5/15/2022)

Adriana M Bazaldua 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 44
(559) 784-2009
Not Available
Top (5) most recent addresses:
1345 W Date AvePorterville, CA 93257-7152
(5/11/2007 - Current)
1031 Birch DrPorterville, CA 93257-1311
(10/1/1998 - 5/23/2022)
526 N 3rd StPorterville, CA 93257-2436
(4/14/2005 - 4/17/2013)
1031 Birch Dr APT OPorterville, CA 93257-1311
(4/1/1999 - 3/25/2008)
1345 State StPorterville, CA 93257-9112
(8/3/2007 - 8/3/2007)

Anthony Joshua Weller 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 32
(316) 258-2924
dk_trail_rider@yahoo.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:
201 S Clara StWichita, KS 67209-2411
(6/15/2017 - Current)
1950 S Lark LnWichita, KS 67209-1204
(1/1/2021 - 9/13/2024)
9054 W Harvest CtWichita, KS 67212-4066
(1/17/2002 - 6/26/2017)
401 S Leonine StWichita, KS 67213-2333
(5/10/2012 - 10/18/2021)
420 S Knight StWichita, KS 67213-2332
(7/1/2013 - 9/9/2023)

B L Schaeftlein 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE:
Deceased

(502) 543-4851
sschaeftlein@yahoo.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:
2355 Belmont RdLebanon Junction, KY 40150-8125
(9/19/1974 - Current)
Belmont RdLebanon Junction, KY 40150
(1/1/2009 - 1/1/2021)
2 Po BoxLebanon Junction, KY 40150-0002
(12/1/1993 - 12/31/1996)
2355 Belmont RdLebanon Jct, KY 40150-8125
(7/24/1991 - 5/27/2024)
1890 Horsefly Hollow RdLebanon Junction, KY 40150-8050
(1/1/1998 - 4/1/1998)

Betty | Birk 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 74
(425) 775-8763
Not Available
Top (5) most recent addresses:
65 Po BoxEdmonds, WA 98020-0065
(11/28/1994 - Current)
6548 18th NW AveSeattle, WA 98117-5520
(8/12/1989 - 8/27/2024)
8604 Bowdoin WayEdmonds, WA 98026-7324
(11/23/1994 - 8/24/2024)
6 Po BoxEdmonds, WA 98020-0006
(8/1/2010 - 8/1/2010)



7999 NE Salish LnKingston, WA 98346-9649
(11/19/2006 - 11/19/2006)

Christina M Lopez 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 59
(502) 379-3455
christinia.lopez@yahoo.com
Top (5) most recent addresses:
3308 Powell AvelLouisville, KY 40215-1963
(1/31/1992 - Current)
5209 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40216-1758
(7/1/2011 - 7/31/2013)
5209 1/2 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40216-1758
(10/1/2011 - 5/30/2018)
8285 Walker RdLouisville, KY 40258-1243
(9/1/1997 - 3/30/2021)
2011 Fort StLouisville, KY 40217-1603
(2/1/1992 - 12/2/2010)

Christopher Weller 2nd Degree DOB: xx/XX/XXXX
AGE: 81
(425) 775-8763
birkweller@comcast.net
Top (5) most recent addresses:
65 Po BoxEdmonds, WA 98020-0065
(11/28/1994 - Current)
8604 Bowdoin WayEdmonds, WA 98026-7324
(11/28/1994 - 3/2/2024)
6548 18th NW AveSeattle, WA 98117-5520
(1/1/1993 - 9/30/2022)
7999 NE Salish LnKingston, WA 98346-9649
(10/31/2006 - 11/19/2006)
BowdoinEdmonds, WA 98026
(1/1/2017 - 1/1/2017)

Daniel ] Weller 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 34
(316) 258-2923
nanaweller@hotmail.com
Premium
Top (3) most recent addresses:
717 W Pippin CtWichita, KS 67203-3549
(5/31/2018 - Current)
9054 W Harvest CtWichita, KS 67212-4066
(1/17/2002 - 3/2/2024)
8103 Campbell St APT 4Kansas City, MO 64131-2294
(8/2/2021 - 8/2/2021)

Florence E Weller 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE:
Deceased

(425) 741-1970
Not Available
Top (5) most recent addresses:
7215 175th SW StEdmonds, WA 98026-5131
(12/30/2000 - Current)
8412 202nd SW StEdmonds, WA 98026-6642
(3/1/1996 - 7/18/2001)
1110 E Westview Ct APT 412Spokane, WA 99218-1333
(11/15/2007 - 6/19/2008)
8604 Bowdoin WayEdmonds, WA 98026-7324
(1/1/1998 - 10/1/2007)
9311 244th SW StEdmonds, WA 98020-7528
(9/1/1998 - 1/1/2004)

George F Weller 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE:
Deceased

(425) 771-1134

Not Available

Top (5) most recent addresses:

400 Lombard AvePacific Palisades, CA 90272-4612
(9/1/1972 - Current)



542 Pine StEdmonds, WA 98020-4028
(1/1/1993 - 1/1/2004)
65 Po BoxEdmonds, WA 98020-0065
(8/1/1994 - 6/15/1996)
8604 Bowdoin WayEdmonds, WA 98026-7324
(1/22/1981 - 1/1/2001)
19419 Highway 99Lynnwood, WA 98036-5304
(1/22/1981 - 1/22/1981)

Guadalupe E Bazaldua 2nd Degree DOB: xX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 97
(956) 568-0913
gbazaldua@go.com
Top (5) most recent addresses:
2716 Flores AvelLaredo, TX 78040-3533
(3/1/1988 - Current)
2609 Salinas Avelaredo, TX 78040-2947
(7/1/2005 - 1/1/2015)
1218 Shiloh DrLaredo, TX 78045-6253
(8/1/1995 - 4/15/2009)
1817 Washington StLaredo, TX 78040-4313
(4/4/1997 - 4/4/1997)
406 Clearview DrSan Antonio, TX 78228-2444
(8/1/2016 - 3/3/2024)

John Joseph Schaeftlein JR 2nd Degree DOB: xX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 82
(502) 905-0727
sschaeftlein@yahoo.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:
3110 Belmont RdLebanon Junction, KY 40150-8100
(5/2/2016 - Current)
Belmont RdLebanon Junction, KY 40150
(1/1/2009 - 1/1/2021)
543 Belmont RdLebanon Junction, KY 40150-8105
(7/14/2017 - 1/1/2018)
1285 Po BoxShepherdsville, KY 40165-1285
(8/31/2001 - 6/20/2019)
Stumph CtBardstown, KY 40004
(2/20/2007 - 11/8/2011)

Jonathan B Weller 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 46
(206) 601-4435
Not Available
Top (5) most recent addresses:
247 S 1100 WSalt Lake City, UT 84104-1268
(1/1/2019 - Current)
2255 S 300 E APT 336Salt Lake City, UT 84115-3093
(3/25/2019 - 3/25/2019)
2255 S 300 E APT 336South Salt Lake, UT 84115-3093
(3/1/2019 - 3/17/2020)
14844 5th S AveBurien, WA 98168-3518
(1/1/2016 - 10/16/2019)
6203 5th NW AveSeattle, WA 98107-2122
(7/31/2014 - 12/22/2018)

Judith Anne Shilling 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 39
(316) 558-8827
judith_shilling@yahoo.com
Top (5) most recent addresses:
362 N Milstead StWichita, KS 67212-5428
(1/1/2019 - Current)
9054 W Harvest CtWichita, KS 67212-4066
(4/16/2010 - 10/1/2023)
2416 W Vermont StWichita, KS 67203-5122
(1/5/2004 - 3/2/2024)
330 S Tyler RdWichita, KS 67209-1687
(1/6/2004 - 3/2/2024)
330 S Tyler Rd APT 810Wichita, KS 67209-1683
(6/26/2006 - 3/2/2024)



Justin T Miller 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 35
(502) 817-8914
jmillerhvacl23@gmail.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:
13921 Brush Run RdLouisville, KY 40299-5303
(10/1/2007 - Current)
8560 Battle Training RdLebanon Junction, KY 40150-9504
(5/1/2017 - 7/3/2024)
1248 Durrett LnLouisville, KY 40213-2057
(9/30/2007 - 12/19/2018)
8560 Battle Training RdLebanon Jct, KY 40150-9504
(2/1/2017 - 2/1/2017)
13921 Brush RdLouisville, KY 40299
(10/20/2007 - 10/20/2007)

Karen Lee Miller 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 64
(502) 231-9660
jmillerhvacl23@gmail.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:
8560 Battle Training RdLebanon Junction, KY 40150-9504
(2/1/2017 - Current)
1248 Durrett LnLouisville, KY 40213-2057
(12/31/1993 - 4/20/2023)
10049 Irongate WayManassas, VA 20109-3529
(11/26/1991 - 8/5/2009)
8 Arthur AveCatonsville, MD 21228-4438
(8/31/1992 - 11/30/2013)
13921 Brush Run RdLouisville, KY 40299-5303
(10/19/1990 - 3/2/2024)

Kristen L Miller 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 41
(502) 500-8201
kmilll983@aol.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:
4107 Martha Avelouisville, KY 40220-2215
(1/1/2012 - Current)
2225 W Kentucky StLouisville, KY 40210-1158
(11/5/2008 - 10/11/2016)
2223 W Kentucky StLouisville, KY 40210-1158
(11/5/2008 - 10/11/2016)
411 Ecchappe LnFairdale, KY 40118-9527
(3/31/2008 - 11/5/2008)
109 Boston CtLouisville, KY 40212-2625
(3/31/2008 - 11/5/2008)

Kristen Nicole Thompson 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 38
(502) 275-6055
kweller1205@yahoo.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:
195 Miles DrShepherdsville, KY 40165-7889
(1/1/2020 - Current)
163 Pagoda CtShepherdsville, KY 40165-8198
(6/11/2013 - 8/20/2024)
124 Rosewood DrBardstown, KY 40004-1120
(12/1/2009 - 12/28/2023)
294 Winding Hollow LnLebanon Junction, KY 40150-8042
(11/10/2006 - 8/26/2024)
111 Meadow LnBardstown, KY 40004-9015
(4/30/2007 - 9/8/2017)

Kristi L Weller 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 41
(502) 379-2082
missmollyd23@gmail.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:



146 W Beech Grove RdLebanon Junction, KY 40150-8099
(10/1/2005 - Current)
Shores RdFalls Of Rough, KY 40119
(8/26/2020 - 1/1/2022)
4343 Beech Grove RdShepherdsville, KY 40165-8039
(9/1/2000 - 8/13/2024)
4343 Beech Grove RdShepherdsvlle, KY 40165-8039
(12/9/2015 - 3/2/2024)
146 W Beech Grove RdLebanon Jct, KY 40150-8099
(3/15/2016 - 4/14/2024)
Maria L Nuncio 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 65
(210) 687-0612
maria.nuncio@gmail.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:
406 Clearview Dr APT 201San Antonio, TX 78228-2444
(1/1/1998 - Current)
406 Clearview DrSan Antonio, TX 78228-2444
(12/23/1997 - 6/10/2024)
322 High Lonesome TrilFort Davis, TX 79734-4058
(2/10/2004 - 2/10/2004)
324 High Lonesome TriFort Davis, TX 79734-4058
(12/10/2001 - 12/10/2001)
5300 NW Loop 410San Antonio, TX 78229-5552
(10/23/1995 - 7/6/2015)
Martin A Gonzalez 2nd Degree DOB: xX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 34
(502) 712-9698
smithtoysha@gmail.com
Top (5) most recent addresses:
3308 Powell Avelouisville, KY 40215-1963
(2/1/2012 - Current)
8285 Walker RdLouisville, KY 40258-1243
(3/1/1996 - 8/13/2024)
2512 S 4th St APT 1Louisville, KY 40208-1528
(11/15/2011 - 4/9/2019)
2512 S 4th StLouisville, KY 40208-1528
(11/26/2012 - 6/4/2013)
KyLouisville, KY 40208
(6/3/2012 - 6/3/2012)
Martina L Parsons 2nd Degree DOB: xX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 44
(502) 689-5597
cloeparsons80@hotmail.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:
11202 Torrington RdLouisville, KY 40272-4341
(5/1/2017 - Current)
2900 2nd NE AveCrestview, FL 32539-8549
(5/1/2019 - 8/30/2024)
4322 Sadie LnLouisville, KY 40216-3949
(1/12/2005 - 5/9/2017)
103 Paradise Ln APT 9Louisville, KY 40258-2543
(1/12/2005 - 9/7/2022)
11014 Lansford DrLouisville, KY 40272-4317
(9/1/1999 - 8/30/2024)
Marvin G Riggs 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 62
(502) 296-9670
driggs2109@gmail.com
Top (5) most recent addresses:
10009 Omar Khayyam BlvdLouisville, KY 40272-3848
(1/1/2015 - Current)
9600 Britannia CtLouisville, KY 40272-2415
(9/1/2014 - 12/29/2017)
340 Starlet CtFairdale, KY 40118-9326
(1/31/2002 - 7/1/2015)
341 Starlet Ct APT 37Fairdale, KY 40118-9327
(1/31/2002 - 12/29/2017)



6629 Sylvania RdLouisville, KY 40258-3084
(1/31/2002 - 6/3/2012)

Mary H Maki 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE:
Deceased

(502) 368-4486
Not Available
Top (5) most recent addresses:
4322 Sadie LnLouisville, KY 40216-3949
(10/1/1999 - Current)
1101 N Camino Alto UNIT 14Vallejo, CA 94589-3433
(9/19/1995 - 11/13/2000)
1217 Humphrey DrSuisun City, CA 94585-1911
(6/1/1996 - 9/24/2010)
714 W Larkin StAthens, TX 75751-4806
(1/1/1995 - 1/1/1998)
1101 N Camino Alto UNIT 68Vallejo, CA 94589-3441
(2/22/1995 - 1/1/1997)
Matthew | Weller 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 41
(316) 209-7627
mweller@tampabay.rr.com
Top (5) most recent addresses:
11311 W 17th N StWichita, KS 67212-5729
(9/25/2009 - Current)
250 W Douglas Ave APT 1802Wichita, KS 67202-3121
(8/18/2008 - 6/22/2010)
3092 Cmr 427Apo, AE 09630-0031
(11/7/2002 - 6/22/2010)
9054 W Harvest CtWichita, KS 67212-4066
(7/1/2002 - 11/3/2015)
250 W Douglas Ave APT 2210Wichita, KS 67202-3120
(11/23/2009 - 11/23/2009)
Michael A Fitz 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 58
(812) 755-1901
fitzautumn@yahoo.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:
3999 S Wilson RdCampbelisburg, IN 47108-8813
(1/11/2001 - Current)
2900 Montgomery StLouisville, KY 40212-1119
(1/1/2012 - 10/13/2021)
2407 Portland Avelouisville, KY 40212-1037
(1/1/2014 - 11/1/2019)
2926 Portland Avelouisville, KY 40212-1136
(12/2/2014 - 1/1/2022)
2924 Portland Avelouisville, KY 40212-1136
(12/2/2014 - 1/1/2022)
Patricia Weller 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE:
Deceased

(425) 775-8763
Not Available
Top (4) most recent addresses:
65 Po BoxEdmonds, WA 98020-0065
(6/1/1994 - Current)
8604 Bowdoin WayEdmonds, WA 98026-7324
(4/18/1989 - 11/16/2000)
400 Lombard AvePacific Palisades, CA 90272-4612
(9/1/1972 - 9/1/1972)
1018 Elkgrove AveVenice, CA 90291-3153
(11/1/1971 - 11/1/1971)
Rebecca M Deloach 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 63
(502) 384-7159
Not Available
Top (4) most recent addresses:



4309 Camp Ground RdLouisville, KY 40216-4603
(12/1/1994 - Current)
430 M StLouisville, KY 40208-1556
(10/1/1986 - 1/1/2022)
2117 7th Street RdLouisville, KY 40208-1069
(12/12/1995 - 12/1/1996)
430 StLouisville, KY 40208
(5/1/1987 - 5/1/1987)

Remissa Lougene Weller 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 46
(502) 409-5718
remissasnyder@gmail.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:
6912 Daisy Avelouisville, KY 40258-3513
(4/1/2017 - Current)
1924 Crimson DrlLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(8/31/1998 - 3/3/2024)
2011 Dixie Garden DrLouisville, KY 40272-4408
(3/1/2008 - 12/1/2017)
7616 Texlyn CtLouisville, KY 40258-1955
(6/1/2006 - 12/1/2017)
4524 Barrowdale DrLouisville, KY 40216-5465
(6/1/2005 - 12/1/2017)

Ricardo A Bazaldua 2nd Degree DOB: xX/XX/XXXX
AGE:
Deceased

(956) 723-5700
Not Available
Top (5) most recent addresses:
2716 Flores Avelaredo, TX 78040-3533
(5/31/1989 - Current)
2720 Flores AvelLaredo, TX 78040-3533
(1/1/2019 - 1/1/2020)
413 Berkley RdLaredo, TX 78045-2411
(1/1/2019 - 1/1/2020)
2782 Po BoxLaredo, TX 78044-2782
(10/1/1988 - 4/10/2003)
2609 Salinas Avelaredo, TX 78040-2947
(7/1/1988 - 1/1/2015)

Sherri Lynn Schaeftlein 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 62
(502) 543-4851
Not Available
Top (3) most recent addresses:
Belmont RdLebanon Junction, KY 40150
(1/1/2018 - Current)
2355 Belmont RdLebanon Junction, KY 40150-8125
(9/19/1974 - 1/1/2021)
2355 Belmont RdLebanon Jct, KY 40150-8125
(1/28/2019 - 1/28/2019)

Terry W Miller 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 69
(502) 231-3153
terry@airmovershc.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:
8560 Battle Training RdLebanon Junction, KY 40150-9504
(1/17/2017 - Current)
1248 Durrett LnLouisville, KY 40213-2057
(12/31/1993 - 5/19/2020)
21668 Po BoxLouisville, KY 40221-0668
(5/1/2011 - 8/13/2024)
6224 Strawberry LnLouisville, KY 40214-2929
(8/1/2007 - 4/13/2011)
13921 Brush Run RdLouisville, KY 40299-5303
(10/19/1990 - 8/13/2024)

Travis Wayne Miller 2nd Degree DOB: xX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 44



(502) 817-1790
kmill1983@aol.com
Premium
Top (5) most recent addresses:
4107 Martha Avelouisville, KY 40220-2215
(8/6/2012 - Current)
30 Hillcrest LoopFalls Of Rough, KY 40119-7516
(7/25/2017 - 5/3/2022)
203 Center StCaneyville, KY 42721-9119
(1/1/2019 - 1/1/2019)
411 Ecchappe LnFairdale, KY 40118-9527
(9/6/2006 - 1/18/2011)
409 Ecchappe LnFairdale, KY 40118-9527
(10/17/2005 - 9/2/2010)

Zelma P Zapico 2nd Degree DOB: XX/XX/XXXX
AGE:
Deceased

(956) 581-3797
Not Available
Top (5) most recent addresses:
23915 Enchanted XingKaty, TX 77494-0121
(11/2/2005 - Current)
2300 N Bryan RdMission, TX 78574-2427
(6/1/2001 - 3/25/2008)
2716 Flores AvelLaredo, TX 78040-3533
(6/30/1993 - 11/7/2011)
1218 Shiloh DrLaredo, TX 78045-6253
(8/1/1997 - 1/18/2012)
12327 Meadow Gate DrStafford, TX 77477-2247
(9/1/1993 - 7/18/2001)
(2) Associates
Glenda L Letteney DOB: xX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 64
(502) 935-4267
Not Available
Top (5) most recent addresses:
1908 Crimson DrlLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(8/29/2018 - Current)
1902 Dixie Garden DrLouisville, KY 40272-4407
(1/1/2022 - 9/9/2024)
13669 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40272-1359
(8/16/2001 - 9/17/2024)
6602 Falling Star DrLouisville, KY 40272-3608
(2/1/1989 - 8/7/2014)
6602 Falling Star DrValley Station, KY 40272-3608
(2/1/1989 - 6/5/2002)
Jerry R Dennis DOB: xX/XX/XXXX
AGE: 72
(502) 935-5996
kellygirl1447 @gmail.com
Top (3) most recent addresses:
13669 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40272-1359
(9/29/2009 - Current)
13900 S Blakely LnLouisville, KY 40272-1406
(12/1/1989 - 8/13/2024)
13701 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40272-1357
(1/1/1989 - 1/1/1998)
Neighbor Summary (Based on top 5 recent addresses)
(6) Neighbors found for Austin D Weller at 13669 Dixie Hwy; Louisville, KY 40272-1359
Harolde Valentine
Not Available
Not Available
13641 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40272-1359
(10/1/2000 - Current)
Anthony Warner
Not Available
Not Available
13705 Dixie HwylLouisville, KY 40272-1357
(1/1/1997 - Current)



Diana L Huddleston
(502) 935-0587
dianashrews@gmail.com
13725 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40272-1357
(6/1/1988 - Current)
Jones White Lightning
Not Available
Not Available
13730 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40272-1356
(1/1/1997 - Current)
John H Demartino
Not Available
Not Available
13800 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40272-1155
(5/1/1996 - Current)
Carrie Stewart
Not Available
Not Available
13519 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40272-1361
(1/1/2009 - Current)
(7) Neighbors found for Austin D Weller at 13701 Dixie Hwy; Louisville, KY 40272-1357
Anthony Warner
Not Available
Not Available
13705 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40272-1357
(1/1/1997 - Current)
Diana L Huddleston
(502) 935-0587
dianashrews@gmail.com
13725 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40272-1357
(6/1/1988 - Current)
Jones White Lightning
Not Available
Not Available
13730 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40272-1356
(1/1/1997 - Current)
Robert Eugene Pomerleau
(502) 386-2439
teresabeauregard@gmail.com
13669 Dixie HwylLouisville, KY 40272-1359
(11/2/2004 - Current)
Harolde Valentine
Not Available
Not Available
13641 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40272-1359
(10/1/2000 - Current)
John H Demartino
Not Available
Not Available
13800 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40272-1155
(5/1/1996 - Current)
Carrie Stewart
Not Available
Not Available
13519 Dixie HwyLouisville, KY 40272-1361
(1/1/2009 - Current)
(8) Neighbors found for Austin D Weller at 1910 Crimson Dr; Louisville, KY 40272-4447
Jackson S Vance
(502) 933-4743
Not Available
1909 Crimson DrLouisville, KY 40272-4446
(11/1/2023 - Current)
Alfredo Fernandez Campa
Not Available
alfredo.fernandezcampa@gmail.com
1911 Crimson DrlLouisville, KY 40272-4446
(1/1/2020 - Current)
Glenda L Letteney
(502) 935-4267
Not Available



1908 Crimson DrlLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(8/29/2018 - Current)

Scottie D Smith
(502) 935-4623
draftek@comcast.net
1912 Crimson DrlLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(12/1/1987 - Current)

Rabnawaz Qureshi
Not Available
thecnexrwp@gmail.com
1907 Crimson DrLouisville, KY 40272-4446
(1/1/2020 - Current)

Vickie Sue Hockenbury
(502) 937-0813
jhockenbury0813@bellsouth.net
1906 Crimson DrlLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(9/27/1999 - Current)

Laron D Saunders
(502) 424-8659
laronsaunders@yahoo.com
1914 Crimson DrLouisville, KY 40272-4447
(10/2/2020 - Current)

Joshua T Oliver
(502) 533-2625
josh_oliver2005@yahoo.com
1905 Crimson DrLouisville, KY 40272-4446
(1/1/2019 - Current)

(7) Neighbors found for Austin D Weller at 6710 Rutledge Rd; Louisville, KY 40258-2704

Michael A Stephens
(502) 937-9275
oholyone51@yahoo.com
6709 Rutledge RdLouisville, KY 40258-2703
(8/21/1996 - Current)

Brittnay A Watson
(502) 298-5599
strangerdanger540@gmail.com
6708 Rutledge RdLouisville, KY 40258-2704
(12/13/2020 - Current)

Norma L Walker
(502) 995-8645
carolewalker72@yahoo.com
6714 Rutledge RdLouisville, KY 40258-2704
(8/1/1999 - Current)

John Charles Young
(502) 649-8980
jpyoungl977jpy@gmail.com
6715 Rutledge RdLouisville, KY 40258-2703
(3/2/2006 - Current)

Harrison M Rodgers
(502) 995-4987
harrison.rodgers@gmail.com
6704 Rutledge RdLouisville, KY 40258-2704
(7/12/2014 - Current)

Jennifer A Green
(502) 314-3673
jennabur09@aim.com
6703 Rutledge RdLouisville, KY 40258-2703
(3/16/2022 - Current)

Roxanne Jones
(502) 708-1667
Not Available
6702 Rutledge RdLouisville, KY 40258-2704
(10/14/2016 - Current)

(9) Neighbors found for Austin D Weller at 1902 Dixie Garden Dr; Louisville, KY 40272-4407

Phyllis Gerene Gray
(502) 435-2685
phylgray@hotmail.com
1901 Dixie Garden DrLouisville, KY 40272-4406
(3/16/2018 - Current)



Diane Lee Mellons
(502) 775-9398
michael.mellons@gte.net
1903 Dixie Garden DrLouisville, KY 40272-4406
(6/1/1985 - Current)
Larry ] Petersen
(502) 937-7587
lovemybeagle@aol.com
1900 Dixie Garden DrLouisville, KY 40272-4407
(7/1/1980 - Current)
Allan Douglas
Not Available
Not Available
1904 Dixie Garden DrlLouisville, KY 40272-4407
(5/16/2023 - Current)
Vickie D Tarrence
(270) 828-3089
vickie.tarrence@yahoo.com
1905 Dixie Garden DrLouisville, KY 40272-4406
(9/1/2018 - Current)
Freda S Blair
(502) 935-4138
fredablair@gmail.com
1907 Dixie Garden DrLouisville, KY 40272-4406
(8/1/1986 - Current)
Mark A Gordon
(502) 290-8753
gmark32dil7@gmail.com
1908 Dixie Garden DrlLouisville, KY 40272-4407
(12/14/2007 - Current)
Helen Mitchell
(954) 663-4166
Not Available
1909 Dixie Garden DrlLouisville, KY 40272-4406
(7/17/2012 - Current)
Derek Willett
Not Available
derek020706@gmail.com
1910 Dixie Garden DrLouisville, KY 40272-4407
(7/17/2009 - Current)
(0) Birth Records
(0) Divorce Records
(0) Marriage Records
(35) Assessor Records
Current Owners (2)
Name:
Christfor E Weller
Person ID:
G8697124326289620660
Name:
Austin D Weller
Person ID:
G-4947967408076664443
Site Address
10309 Meadowview DRLouisville , KY 40272-3865
Jefferson County
Assessed Value
Assessed Value:
$114,450.00
Most Recent Purchase Price:
$75,000.00
Most Recent Transaction Date:
8/16/2021
Assessor Record for 2023 - 10309 Meadowview DR; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Location Information
County: Jefferson
Legal Description: 0.2061 AC ES MEADOW VIEW DR
Subdivision: Not Specified
Assessor Information
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified



Document Type: (D) DEED

FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 01/18/2024

Transfer Type: (D) DEED

Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2023

Tax Value: Not Specified

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $95,250.00
Assessed Land Value: $19,200.00
Assessed Value: $114,450.00
Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: Not Specified

Structural Information

Year Built: 1953

Architecture Code: (WOS) WOOD SIDING
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: 5

# of Stories: 150

# of Units: 0

# of 1/4 Baths: O

# of 1/2 Baths: O

# of 3/4 Baths: O

# of Full Baths: 1

# of Bedrooms: 3

Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: (WOO) WOOD
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: (ACE) AC.CENTRAL
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: (FAO) FORCED AIR
Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: (GOO) GABLE

Section: Not Specified



Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: 133

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: 68

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: 0O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2022 - 10309 Meadowview DR; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: 0.2061 AC ES MEADOW VIEW DR
Subdivision: Not Specified

Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (DD) DEED

FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 09/14/2021

Transfer Type: (DD) DEED

Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2022

Tax Value: $76,900.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $58,900.00
Assessed Land Value: $18,000.00
Assessed Value: $76,900.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: $76,900.00

Structural Information

Year Built: Not Specified

Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: Not Specified

# of Stories: Not Specified

# of Units: Not Specified



# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified

# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of Full Baths: Not Specified

# of Bedrooms: Not Specified
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified
Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: Not Specified

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: 133

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: 68

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2021 - 10309 Meadowview DR; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: 0.2061 AC ES MEADOW VIEW DR
Subdivision: Not Specified

Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (D) DEED

FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 11/14/2022

Transfer Type: (D) DEED

Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2021

Tax Value: Not Specified

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $58,900.00
Assessed Land Value: $18,000.00
Assessed Value: $76,900.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified



Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: Not Specified

Structural Information

Year Built: 1953

Architecture Code: (WOS) WOOD SIDING
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: 5

# of Stories: 150

# of Units: O

# of 1/4 Baths: O

# of 1/2 Baths: O

# of 3/4 Baths: O

# of Full Baths: 1

# of Bedrooms: 3

Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: (WOO) WOOD
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: (ACE) AC.CENTRAL
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: (FAO) FORCED AIR
Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: (GO0O) GABLE

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: 133

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: 68

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: 0

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2020 - 10309 Meadowview DR; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: 0.2061 AC ES MEADOW VIEW DR
Subdivision: Not Specified

Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (DD) DEED

FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified



Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 09/14/2021

Transfer Type: (DD) DEED

Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2020

Tax Value: $76,900.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $58,900.00
Assessed Land Value: $18,000.00
Assessed Value: $76,900.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified
Value: $76,900.00

Structural Information

Year Built: Not Specified
Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: Not Specified

# of Stories: Not Specified

# of Units: Not Specified

# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified

# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of Full Baths: Not Specified

# of Bedrooms: Not Specified
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified
Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: Not Specified

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: 133

Lot Size: Not Specified



Lot Width: 68

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2019 - 10309 Meadowview DR; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: 0.2061 AC ES MEADOW VIEW DR
Subdivision: Not Specified

Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (DD) DEED

FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 01/01/1930

Transfer Type: (DD) DEED

Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2019

Tax Value: $76,900.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $58,900.00
Assessed Land Value: $18,000.00
Assessed Value: $76,900.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: $76,900.00

Structural Information

Year Built: Not Specified

Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: Not Specified

# of Stories: Not Specified

# of Units: Not Specified

# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified

# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of Full Baths: Not Specified



# of Bedrooms: Not Specified
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No
Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified
Pool Code: Not Specified
Privacy Code: Not Specified
Quarter: Not Specified
Range: Not Specified
Roof Code: Not Specified
Section: Not Specified
Zoning: Not Specified
Dimensions
Lot Depth: 133
Lot Size: Not Specified
Lot Width: 68
Garage Sq ft: Not Specified
Pool Sq ft: Not Specified
Additions Sq ft: Not Specified
Attic Sq ft: Not Specified
Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O
Total Sq ft: O
Current Owners (2)
Name:
Christfor E Weller
Person ID:
G8697124326289620660
Name:
Austin D Weller
Person ID:
G-4947967408076664443
Site Address
6710 Rutledge RDLouisville , KY 40258-2704
Jefferson County
Assessed Value
Assessed Value:
$115,170.00
Most Recent Purchase Price:
$15,000.00
Most Recent Transaction Date:
2/19/2016
Assessor Record for 2023 - 6710 Rutledge RD; Louisville , KY 40258-2704
Location Information
County: Jefferson
Legal Description: LOT 420 SYLVANIA SUBDIVISION SEC 2, PB. 5, PG. 29, 0.3736 AC+-
Subdivision: SYLVANIA SUB
Assessor Information
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (Q) QUIT CLAIM DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067
Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified
Transfer Date: 01/18/2024
Transfer Type: (Q) QUIT CLAIM DEED



Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2023

Tax Value: Not Specified

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $98,170.00
Assessed Land Value: $17,000.00
Assessed Value: $115,170.00
Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: Not Specified

Structural Information

Year Built: 1948

Architecture Code: (WOS) WOOD SIDING
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: 0

# of Stories: 100

# of Units: O

# of 1/4 Baths: O

# of 1/2 Baths: O

# of 3/4 Baths: 0

# of Full Baths: 1

# of Bedrooms: 1

Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: (WOO) WOOD
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: (000) AC.NONE
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: (CLO) CENTRAL

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: (GO0O) GABLE

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: Not Specified

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: Not Specified

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified



Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2022 - 6710 Rutledge RD; Louisville , KY 40258-2704
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: LOT 420 SYLVANIA SUBDIVISION SEC 2, PB. 5, PG. 29, 0.3736 AC+-
Subdivision: WINDSOR FOREST
Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified

Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 09/24/2012

Transfer Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2022

Tax Value: $97,520.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $82,520.00
Assessed Land Value: $15,000.00
Assessed Value: $97,520.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified

Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: $97,520.00

Structural Information

Year Built: Not Specified

Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: Not Specified

# of Stories: Not Specified

# of Units: Not Specified

# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified

# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of Full Baths: Not Specified

# of Bedrooms: Not Specified

Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified

Exterior Code 1: Not Specified



Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified

Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: Not Specified

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: Not Specified

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: Not Specified

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified

Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2021 - 6710 Rutledge RD; Louisville , KY 40258-2704
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: LOT 420 SYLVANIA SUBDIVISION SEC 2, PB. 5, PG. 29, 0.3736 AC+-
Subdivision: SYLVANIA SUB

Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (Q) QUIT CLAIM DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified

Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 11/14/2022

Transfer Type: (Q) QUIT CLAIM DEED
Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2021

Tax Value: Not Specified

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $82,520.00
Assessed Land Value: $15,000.00
Assessed Value: $97,520.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified

Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified



Value: Not Specified

Structural Information

Year Built: 1940

Architecture Code: (WOS) WOOD SIDING
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: 0

# of Stories: 100

# of Units: 0

# of 1/4 Baths: O

# of 1/2 Baths: O

# of 3/4 Baths: O

# of Full Baths: 1

# of Bedrooms: 1

Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: (WOO) WOOD
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: (000) AC.NONE
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified

Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: (CLO) CENTRAL

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: (GOO) GABLE

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: Not Specified

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: Not Specified

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2020 - 6710 Rutledge RD; Louisville , KY 40258-2704
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: LOT 420 SYLVANIA SUBDIVISION SEC 2, PB. 5, PG. 29, 0.3736 AC+-
Subdivision: WINDSOR FOREST
Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified

Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 09/24/2012

Transfer Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified



Tax Year: 2020

Tax Value: $97,520.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $82,520.00
Assessed Land Value: $15,000.00
Assessed Value: $97,520.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified
Value: $97,520.00

Structural Information

Year Built: Not Specified
Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: Not Specified

# of Stories: Not Specified

# of Units: Not Specified

# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified

# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of Full Baths: Not Specified

# of Bedrooms: Not Specified
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified
Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: Not Specified

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: Not Specified

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: Not Specified

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O



Assessor Record for 2019 - 6710 Rutledge RD; Louisville , KY 40258-2704
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: LOT 420 SYLVANIA SUBDIVISION SEC 2, PB. 5, PG. 29, 0.3736 AC+-
Subdivision: WINDSOR FOREST
Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified

Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 09/24/2012

Transfer Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2019

Tax Value: $97,520.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $82,520.00
Assessed Land Value: $15,000.00
Assessed Value: $97,520.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified

Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: $97,520.00

Structural Information

Year Built: Not Specified

Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: Not Specified

# of Stories: Not Specified

# of Units: Not Specified

# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified

# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of Full Baths: Not Specified

# of Bedrooms: Not Specified

Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified

Exterior Code 1: Not Specified

Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified

Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified



Heating Detail: Not Specified
Pool Code: Not Specified
Privacy Code: Not Specified
Quarter: Not Specified
Range: Not Specified
Roof Code: Not Specified
Section: Not Specified
Zoning: Not Specified
Dimensions
Lot Depth: Not Specified
Lot Size: Not Specified
Lot Width: Not Specified
Garage Sq ft: Not Specified
Pool Sq ft: Not Specified
Additions Sq ft: Not Specified
Attic Sq ft: Not Specified
Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O
Total Sq ft: O
Current Owners (2)
Name:
Christfor E Weller
Person ID:
G8697124326289620660
Name:
Austin D Weller
Person ID:
G-4947967408076664443
Site Address
1910 Crimson DRLouisville , KY 40272-4447
Jefferson County
Assessed Value
Assessed Value:
$140,460.00
Most Recent Purchase Price:
$40,000.00
Most Recent Transaction Date:
2/19/2016
Assessor Record for 2023 - 1910 Crimson DR; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Location Information
County: Jefferson
Legal Description: LOT 71 DIXIE GARDENS SUB SEC 2 PB 12 PG 46 0.2066 AC
Subdivision: DIXIE GARDENS SUB
Assessor Information
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (Q) QUIT CLAIM DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067
Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified
Transfer Date: 01/18/2024
Transfer Type: (Q) QUIT CLAIM DEED
Unique ID: Not Specified
View Code: Not Specified
Financial Information
Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2023
Tax Value: Not Specified
Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $121,460.00
Assessed Land Value: $19,000.00
Assessed Value: $140,460.00
Current Limit Value: Not Specified



Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: Not Specified

Structural Information

Year Built: 1955

Architecture Code: (BRV) BRICK VENEER
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: 0

# of Stories: 100

# of Units: 0

# of 1/4 Baths: O

# of 1/2 Baths: O

# of 3/4 Baths: O

# of Full Baths: 1

# of Bedrooms: O

Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: (WOO) WOOD
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: (000) AC.NONE
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: (CLO) CENTRAL

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: (GOO) GABLE

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: Not Specified

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: Not Specified

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2022 - 1910 Crimson DR; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: LOT 71 DIXIE GARDENS SUB SEC 2 PB 12 PG 46 0.2066 AC
Subdivision: DIXIE GARDENS
Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified



Document Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 09/24/2012

Transfer Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2022

Tax Value: $111,350.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $91,350.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $111,350.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: $111,350.00

Structural Information

Year Built: Not Specified

Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: Not Specified

# of Stories: Not Specified

# of Units: Not Specified

# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified

# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of Full Baths: Not Specified

# of Bedrooms: Not Specified
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified

Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: Not Specified

Section: Not Specified



Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: Not Specified

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: Not Specified

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified

Total Assessed Sq ft: 0

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2021 - 1910 Crimson DR; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: LOT 71 DIXIE GARDENS SUB SEC 2 PB 12 PG 46 0.2066 AC
Subdivision: DIXIE GARDENS SUB
Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (Q) QUIT CLAIM DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified

Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified

Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR

Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 11/14/2022

Transfer Type: (Q) QUIT CLAIM DEED
Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified

Tax Year: 2021

Tax Value: Not Specified

Appraisal Value: Not Specified

Assessed Improvement Value: $91,350.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $111,350.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified

Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified

Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified

No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: Not Specified

Structural Information

Year Built: 1955

Architecture Code: (BRV) BRICK VENEER
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: 0

# of Stories: 100

# of Units: O



# of 1/4 Baths: O

# of 1/2 Baths: O

# of 3/4 Baths: O

# of Full Baths: 1

# of Bedrooms: O

Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: (WOO) WOOD
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: (000) AC.NONE
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified

Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: (CLO) CENTRAL

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: (GO0O) GABLE

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: Not Specified

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: Not Specified

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2020 - 1910 Crimson DR; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: LOT 71 DIXIE GARDENS SUB SEC 2 PB 12 PG 46 0.2066 AC
Subdivision: DIXIE GARDENS

Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified

Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 09/24/2012

Transfer Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2020

Tax Value: $111,350.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $91,350.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $111,350.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified



Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: $111,350.00

Structural Information

Year Built: Not Specified

Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: Not Specified

# of Stories: Not Specified

# of Units: Not Specified

# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified

# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of Full Baths: Not Specified

# of Bedrooms: Not Specified
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified

Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: Not Specified

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: Not Specified

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: Not Specified

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2019 - 1910 Crimson DR; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: LOT 71 DIXIE GARDENS SUB SEC 2 PB 12 PG 46 0.2066 AC
Subdivision: DIXIE GARDENS
Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified



Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 09/24/2012

Transfer Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2019

Tax Value: $111,350.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $91,350.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $111,350.00
Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: $111,350.00

Structural Information

Year Built: Not Specified
Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: Not Specified

# of Stories: Not Specified

# of Units: Not Specified

# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified

# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of Full Baths: Not Specified

# of Bedrooms: Not Specified
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: Not Specified

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: Not Specified

Lot Size: Not Specified



Lot Width: Not Specified
Garage Sq ft: Not Specified
Pool Sq ft: Not Specified
Additions Sq ft: Not Specified
Attic Sq ft: Not Specified
Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O
Total Sq ft: O
Current Owners (2)
Name:
Christfor E Weller
Person ID:
G8697124326289620660
Name:
Austin D Weller
Person ID:
G-4947967408076664443
Site Address
13669 Dixie HWYLouisville , KY 40272-1359
Jefferson County
Assessed Value
Assessed Value:
$180,230.00
Most Recent Purchase Price:
$108,250.00
Most Recent Transaction Date:
7/31/2012
Assessor Record for 2023 - 13669 Dixie HWY; Louisville , KY 40272-1359
Location Information
County: Jefferson
Legal Description: 0.2296 ES DIXIE HWY
Subdivision: Not Specified
Assessor Information
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 067
Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified
Transfer Date: 01/18/2024
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Unique ID: Not Specified
View Code: Not Specified
Financial Information
Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2023
Tax Value: Not Specified
Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $160,430.00
Assessed Land Value: $19,800.00
Assessed Value: $180,230.00
Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified



No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: Not Specified

Structural Information

Year Built: 1958

Architecture Code: (ROC) ROCK/STONE
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: 0

# of Stories: 100

# of Units: 0

# of 1/4 Baths: 1

# of 1/2 Baths: 1

# of 3/4 Baths: 1

# of Full Baths: 1

# of Bedrooms: O

Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: (WOO) WOOD
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: (ACE) AC.CENTRAL
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified

Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified

Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: (CLO) CENTRAL

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: (100) HIP

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: 200

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: 50

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2022 - 13669 Dixie HWY; Louisville , KY 40272-1359
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: 0.2296 ES DIXIE HWY
Subdivision: Not Specified

Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified

Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 09/24/2012

Transfer Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED



Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2022

Tax Value: $121,500.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $101,500.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $121,500.00
Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: $40,500.00
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified
Value: $81,000.00

Structural Information

Year Built: Not Specified
Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: Not Specified

# of Stories: Not Specified

# of Units: Not Specified

# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified

# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of Full Baths: Not Specified

# of Bedrooms: Not Specified
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified
Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: Not Specified

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: 200

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: 50

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified



Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2021 - 13669 Dixie HWY; Louisville , KY 40272-1359
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: 0.2296 ES DIXIE HWY
Subdivision: Not Specified

Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified

Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 11/14/2022

Transfer Type: Not Specified

Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2021

Tax Value: Not Specified

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $101,500.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $121,500.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: Not Specified

Structural Information

Year Built: 1958

Architecture Code: (ROC) ROCK/STONE
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: 0

# of Stories: 100

# of Units: O

# of 1/4 Baths: 1

# of 1/2 Baths: 1

# of 3/4 Baths: 1

# of Full Baths: 1

# of Bedrooms: O

Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: (WOO) WOOD
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: (ACE) AC.CENTRAL
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified



Exterior Code 2: Not Specified

Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified

Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: (CLO) CENTRAL

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: (100) HIP

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: 200

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: 50

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified

Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2020 - 13669 Dixie HWY; Louisville , KY 40272-1359
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: 0.2296 ES DIXIE HWY
Subdivision: Not Specified

Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified

Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified

Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR

Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 09/24/2012

Transfer Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified

Tax Year: 2020

Tax Value: $121,500.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified

Assessed Improvement Value: $101,500.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $121,500.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: $39,300.00
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified

Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified

Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified

No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified



Value: $82,200.00

Structural Information

Year Built: Not Specified
Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: Not Specified

# of Stories: Not Specified

# of Units: Not Specified

# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified

# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of Full Baths: Not Specified

# of Bedrooms: Not Specified
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: Not Specified

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: 200

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: 50

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2019 - 13669 Dixie HWY; Louisville , KY 40272-1359
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: 0.2296 ES DIXIE HWY
Subdivision: Not Specified

Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 09/24/2012

Transfer Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified



Tax Year: 2019

Tax Value: $121,500.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $101,500.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $121,500.00
Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: $37,600.00
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified
Value: $83,900.00

Structural Information

Year Built: Not Specified
Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: Not Specified

# of Stories: Not Specified

# of Units: Not Specified

# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified

# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of Full Baths: Not Specified

# of Bedrooms: Not Specified
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified
Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: Not Specified

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: 200

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: 50

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O



Current Owners (2)
Name:
Christfor E Weller
Person ID:
G8697124326289620660
Name:
Austin D Weller
Person ID:
G-4947967408076664443
Site Address
13701 Dixie HWYLouisville , KY 40272-1357
Jefferson County
Assessed Value
Assessed Value:
$138,390.00
Most Recent Purchase Price:
$108,250.00
Most Recent Transaction Date:
8/2/2012
Assessor Record for 2023 - 13701 Dixie HWY; Louisville , KY 40272-1357
Location Information
County: Jefferson
Legal Description: 0.4477 AC ES DIXIE HWY
Subdivision: Not Specified
Assessor Information
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 067
Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified
Transfer Date: 01/18/2024
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Unique ID: Not Specified
View Code: Not Specified
Financial Information
Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2023
Tax Value: Not Specified
Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $116,560.00
Assessed Land Value: $21,830.00
Assessed Value: $138,390.00
Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified
No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Full Cash Value: Not Specified
Value: Not Specified
Structural Information
Year Built: 1920
Architecture Code: 19
Structure Code: Not Specified
Lot #1: Not Specified
Lot #2: Not Specified



Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: 5

# of Stories: 150

# of Units: 0

# of 1/4 Baths: O

# of 1/2 Baths: O

# of 3/4 Baths: O

# of Full Baths: 1

# of Bedrooms: 3

Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: (WOO) WOOD
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: (000) AC.NONE
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: (CLO) CENTRAL

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified
Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: (GOO) GABLE

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: 195

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: 100

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2022 - 13701 Dixie HWY; Louisville , KY 40272-1357
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: 0.4477 AC ES DIXIE HWY
Subdivision: Not Specified

Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (DD) DEED

FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 11/08/2014

Transfer Type: (DD) DEED

Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2022

Tax Value: $96,880.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $76,880.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $96,880.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified



Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: $96,880.00

Structural Information

Year Built: Not Specified
Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: Not Specified

# of Stories: Not Specified

# of Units: Not Specified

# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified

# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of Full Baths: Not Specified

# of Bedrooms: Not Specified
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: Not Specified

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: 195

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: 100

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2021 - 13701 Dixie HWY; Louisville , KY 40272-1357
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: 0.4477 AC ES DIXIE HWY
Subdivision: Not Specified

Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified



Document Type: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 11/14/2022

Transfer Type: Not Specified

Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2021

Tax Value: Not Specified

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $76,880.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $96,880.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified
Value: Not Specified

Structural Information

Year Built: 1920

Architecture Code: 19

Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: 5

# of Stories: 150

# of Units: 0

# of 1/4 Baths: O

# of 1/2 Baths: O

# of 3/4 Baths: O

# of Full Baths: 1

# of Bedrooms: 3

Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: (WOO) WOOD
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: (000) AC.NONE
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: (CLO) CENTRAL

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified
Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: (GOO) GABLE

Section: Not Specified



Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: 195

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: 100

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: 0O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2020 - 13701 Dixie HWY; Louisville , KY 40272-1357
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: 0.4477 AC ES DIXIE HWY
Subdivision: Not Specified

Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (DD) DEED

FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 11/08/2014

Transfer Type: (DD) DEED

Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2020

Tax Value: $96,880.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $76,880.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $96,880.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: $96,880.00

Structural Information

Year Built: Not Specified

Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: Not Specified

# of Stories: Not Specified

# of Units: Not Specified



# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified

# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of Full Baths: Not Specified

# of Bedrooms: Not Specified
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified
Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: Not Specified

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: 195

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: 100

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: 0

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2019 - 13701 Dixie HWY; Louisville , KY 40272-1357
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: 0.4477 AC ES DIXIE HWY
Subdivision: Not Specified

Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (DD) DEED

FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 11/08/2014

Transfer Type: (DD) DEED

Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2019

Tax Value: $96,880.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $76,880.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $96,880.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified



Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified
No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Full Cash Value: Not Specified
Value: $96,880.00
Structural Information
Year Built: Not Specified
Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified
Lot #1: Not Specified
Lot #2: Not Specified
Lot #3: Not Specified
# of Rooms: Not Specified
# of Stories: Not Specified
# of Units: Not Specified
# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified
# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified
# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified
# of Full Baths: Not Specified
# of Bedrooms: Not Specified
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No
Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified
Pool Code: Not Specified
Privacy Code: Not Specified
Quarter: Not Specified
Range: Not Specified
Roof Code: Not Specified
Section: Not Specified
Zoning: Not Specified
Dimensions
Lot Depth: 195
Lot Size: Not Specified
Lot Width: 100
Garage Sq ft: Not Specified
Pool Sq ft: Not Specified
Additions Sq ft: Not Specified
Attic Sq ft: Not Specified
Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: 0
Total Sq ft: O
Current Owners (2)
Name:
Glenda L Letteney
Person ID:
G9026385951116462146
Name:
Austin Weller
Person ID:
G-4947967408076664443
Site Address
1902 Dixie Garden DRLouisville , KY 40272-4407



Jefferson County
Assessed Value
Assessed Value:
$153,750.00
Most Recent Purchase Price:
$115,000.00
Most Recent Transaction Date:
6/8/2022
Assessor Record for 2023 - 1902 Dixie Garden DR; Louisville , KY 40272-4407
Location Information
County: Jefferson
Legal Description: LOT 89 DIXIE GARDENS SUB PB 11 PG 25 0.2135 AC+-
Subdivision: DIXIE GARDENS SUB
Assessor Information
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (W) WARRANTY DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067
Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified
Transfer Date: 01/18/2024
Transfer Type: (W) WARRANTY DEED
Unique ID: Not Specified
View Code: Not Specified
Financial Information
Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2023
Tax Value: Not Specified
Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $134,750.00
Assessed Land Value: $19,000.00
Assessed Value: $153,750.00
Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified
No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Full Cash Value: Not Specified
Value: Not Specified
Structural Information
Year Built: 1953
Architecture Code: (BRV) BRICK VENEER
Structure Code: Not Specified
Lot #1: Not Specified
Lot #2: Not Specified
Lot #3: Not Specified
# of Rooms: 0
# of Stories: 100
# of Units: O
# of 1/4 Baths: O
# of 1/2 Baths: O
# of 3/4 Baths: O
# of Full Baths: 1
# of Bedrooms: O
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified



Construction Code: (WOO) WOOD
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: (000) AC.NONE

Exterior Code 1: Not Specified

Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified

Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: (CLO) CENTRAL

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: (GOO) GABLE

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: 124

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: 75

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified

Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2022 - 1902 Dixie Garden DR; Louisville , KY 40272-4407
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: LOT 89 DIXIE GARDENS SUB PB 11 PG 25 0.2135 AC+-
Subdivision: DIXIE GARDENS SUB
Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (W) WARRANTY DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified

Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 08/28/2023

Transfer Type: (W) WARRANTY DEED
Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2022

Tax Value: Not Specified

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $96,790.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $116,790.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified

Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified



No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: Not Specified

Structural Information

Year Built: 1953

Architecture Code: (BRV) BRICK VENEER
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: 0

# of Stories: 100

# of Units: 0

# of 1/4 Baths: O

# of 1/2 Baths: O

# of 3/4 Baths: O

# of Full Baths: 1

# of Bedrooms: O

Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: (WOO) WOOD
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: (000) AC.NONE
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: (CLO) CENTRAL

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: (GO0O) GABLE

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: 124

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: 75

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2021 - 1902 Dixie Garden DR; Louisville , KY 40272-4407
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: LOT 89 DIXIE GARDENS SUB PB 11 PG 25 0.2135 AC+-
Subdivision: DIXIE GARDENS SUB
Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (W) WARRANTY DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 11/14/2022

Transfer Type: (W) WARRANTY DEED



Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2021

Tax Value: Not Specified

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $96,790.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $116,790.00
Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: Not Specified

Structural Information

Year Built: 1953

Architecture Code: (BRV) BRICK VENEER
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: 0

# of Stories: 100

# of Units: 0

# of 1/4 Baths: O

# of 1/2 Baths: 0

# of 3/4 Baths: 0

# of Full Baths: 1

# of Bedrooms: O

Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: (WOO) WOOD
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: (000) AC.NONE
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: (CLO) CENTRAL

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: (GO0O) GABLE

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: 124

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: 75

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified



Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2020 - 1902 Dixie Garden DR; Louisville , KY 40272-4407
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: LOT 89 DIXIE GARDENS SUB PB 11 PG 25 0.2135 AC+-
Subdivision: DIXIE GARDENS
Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (DD) DEED

FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 11/02/2021

Transfer Type: (DD) DEED

Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2020

Tax Value: $116,790.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $96,790.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $116,790.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: $116,790.00

Structural Information

Year Built: Not Specified

Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: Not Specified

# of Stories: Not Specified

# of Units: Not Specified

# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified

# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of Full Baths: Not Specified

# of Bedrooms: Not Specified
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified

Exterior Code 1: Not Specified



Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: Not Specified

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: 124

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: 75

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2019 - 1902 Dixie Garden DR; Louisville , KY 40272-4407
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: LOT 89 DIXIE GARDENS SUB PB 11 PG 25 0.2135 AC+-
Subdivision: DIXIE GARDENS
Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified

Transfer Type: Not Specified

Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2019

Tax Value: $116,790.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $96,790.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $116,790.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified



Value: $116,790.00
Structural Information
Year Built: Not Specified
Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified
Lot #1: Not Specified
Lot #2: Not Specified
Lot #3: Not Specified
# of Rooms: Not Specified
# of Stories: Not Specified
# of Units: Not Specified
# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified
# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified
# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified
# of Full Baths: Not Specified
# of Bedrooms: Not Specified
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No
Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified
Pool Code: Not Specified
Privacy Code: Not Specified
Quarter: Not Specified
Range: Not Specified
Roof Code: Not Specified
Section: Not Specified
Zoning: Not Specified
Dimensions
Lot Depth: 124
Lot Size: Not Specified
Lot Width: 75
Garage Sq ft: Not Specified
Pool Sq ft: Not Specified
Additions Sq ft: Not Specified
Attic Sq ft: Not Specified
Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O
Total Sq ft: O
Current Owners (2)
Name:
Christfor E Weller
Person ID:
G8697124326289620660
Name:
Austin D Weller
Person ID:
G-4947967408076664443
Site Address
1908 Crimson DRLouisville , KY 40272-4447
Jefferson County
Assessed Value
Assessed Value:
$148,590.00
Most Recent Purchase Price:
$94,800.00
Most Recent Transaction Date:
7/31/2012
Assessor Record for 2023 - 1908 Crimson DR; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Location Information
County: Jefferson



Legal Description: LOT 72 DIXIE GARDENS SUB SEC 2 PB 12 PG 46 0.2066 AC
Subdivision: DIXIE GARDENS SUB
Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 01/18/2024

Transfer Type: Not Specified

Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2023

Tax Value: Not Specified

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $129,590.00
Assessed Land Value: $19,000.00
Assessed Value: $148,590.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: Not Specified

Structural Information

Year Built: 1955

Architecture Code: (BRV) BRICK VENEER
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: 0

# of Stories: 100

# of Units: O

# of 1/4 Baths: 1

# of 1/2 Baths: 1

# of 3/4 Baths: 1

# of Full Baths: 1

# of Bedrooms: O

Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: (WOO) WOOD
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: (000) AC.NONE
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: (CLO) CENTRAL

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified



Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: (100) HIP

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: Not Specified

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: Not Specified

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified

Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2022 - 1908 Crimson DR; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: LOT 72 DIXIE GARDENS SUB SEC 2 PB 12 PG 46 0.2066 AC
Subdivision: DIXIE GARDENS

Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified

Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified

Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR

Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 09/24/2012

Transfer Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified

Tax Year: 2022

Tax Value: $119,050.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified

Assessed Improvement Value: $99,050.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $119,050.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified

Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified

Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified

No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: $119,050.00

Structural Information

Year Built: Not Specified

Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified



Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: Not Specified

# of Stories: Not Specified

# of Units: Not Specified

# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified

# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of Full Baths: Not Specified

# of Bedrooms: Not Specified
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified
Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: Not Specified

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: Not Specified

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: Not Specified

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2021 - 1908 Crimson DR; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: LOT 72 DIXIE GARDENS SUB SEC 2 PB 12 PG 46 0.2066 AC
Subdivision: DIXIE GARDENS SUB
Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 11/14/2022

Transfer Type: Not Specified

Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2021

Tax Value: Not Specified

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $99,050.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $119,050.00
Current Limit Value: Not Specified



Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: Not Specified

Structural Information

Year Built: 1955

Architecture Code: (BRV) BRICK VENEER
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: 0

# of Stories: 100

# of Units: 0

# of 1/4 Baths: 1

# of 1/2 Baths: 1

# of 3/4 Baths: 1

# of Full Baths: 1

# of Bedrooms: O

Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: (WOO) WOOD
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: (000) AC.NONE
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: (CLO) CENTRAL

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: (100) HIP

Section: Not Specified

Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: Not Specified

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: Not Specified

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2020 - 1908 Crimson DR; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: LOT 72 DIXIE GARDENS SUB SEC 2 PB 12 PG 46 0.2066 AC
Subdivision: DIXIE GARDENS
Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified



Document Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR
Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 09/24/2012

Transfer Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified
Tax Year: 2020

Tax Value: $119,050.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified
Assessed Improvement Value: $99,050.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $119,050.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified
Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified
No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: $119,050.00

Structural Information

Year Built: Not Specified

Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: Not Specified

# of Stories: Not Specified

# of Units: Not Specified

# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified

# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified

# of Full Baths: Not Specified

# of Bedrooms: Not Specified
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified

Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No

Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified

Pool Code: Not Specified

Privacy Code: Not Specified

Quarter: Not Specified

Range: Not Specified

Roof Code: Not Specified

Section: Not Specified



Zoning: Not Specified

Dimensions

Lot Depth: Not Specified

Lot Size: Not Specified

Lot Width: Not Specified

Garage Sq ft: Not Specified

Pool Sq ft: Not Specified

Additions Sq ft: Not Specified

Attic Sq ft: Not Specified

Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified

Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified

Total Assessed Sq ft: 0O

Total Sq ft: O

Assessor Record for 2019 - 1908 Crimson DR; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Location Information

County: Jefferson

Legal Description: LOT 72 DIXIE GARDENS SUB SEC 2 PB 12 PG 46 0.2066 AC
Subdivision: DIXIE GARDENS

Assessor Information

Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Document Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
FIPS Municipal Code: 067

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified

Multi APN Flag Keyed: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified

Municipal Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
Municipal Use Code: (163) SFR

Township: Not Specified

Transfer Date: 09/24/2012

Transfer Type: (WD) WARRANTY DEED
Unique ID: Not Specified

View Code: Not Specified

Financial Information

Tax Year Delinquency: Not Specified

Tax Year: 2019

Tax Value: $119,050.00

Appraisal Value: Not Specified

Assessed Improvement Value: $99,050.00
Assessed Land Value: $20,000.00
Assessed Value: $119,050.00

Current Limit Value: Not Specified
Exemption Value 1: Not Specified
Exemption Value 2: Not Specified
Exemption Value 3: Not Specified
Exemption Value 4: Not Specified
Exemption Value 5: Not Specified
Exemption Value 6: Not Specified
Improvement %: Not Specified

Market Improvement %: Not Specified
Market Value Improvements: Not Specified
Market Value Land: Not Specified

Market Value: Not Specified

No Value Transfer Date: Not Specified

No Value Document #: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified

Full Cash Value: Not Specified

Value: $119,050.00

Structural Information

Year Built: Not Specified

Architecture Code: Not Specified
Structure Code: Not Specified

Lot #1: Not Specified

Lot #2: Not Specified

Lot #3: Not Specified

# of Rooms: Not Specified

# of Stories: Not Specified

# of Units: Not Specified



# of 1/4 Baths: Not Specified
# of 1/2 Baths: Not Specified
# of 3/4 Baths: Not Specified
# of Full Baths: Not Specified
# of Bedrooms: Not Specified
Building Shape Code: Not Specified
Company Flag: Not Specified
Construction Code: Not Specified
Construction Quality: Not Specified
Cooling Detail: Not Specified
Exterior Code 1: Not Specified
Exterior Code 2: Not Specified
Fireplace Code: (N) No
Garage Carport: Not Specified
Heating Cooling Code: Not Specified
Heating Detail: Not Specified
Pool Code: Not Specified
Privacy Code: Not Specified
Quarter: Not Specified
Range: Not Specified
Roof Code: Not Specified
Section: Not Specified
Zoning: Not Specified
Dimensions
Lot Depth: Not Specified
Lot Size: Not Specified
Lot Width: Not Specified
Garage Sq ft: Not Specified
Pool Sq ft: Not Specified
Additions Sq ft: Not Specified
Attic Sq ft: Not Specified
Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Unfinished Basement Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft: Not Specified
Finished Sq ft Total: Not Specified
Total Assessed Sq ft: 0
Total Sq ft: O
(74) Deed Records
Current Owners (2)
Name:
Christfor E Weller
Person ID:
G8697124326289620660
Name:
Austin D Weller
Person ID:
G-4947967408076664443
Site Address
10309 Meadowview DRLouisville , KY 40272-3865
Jefferson County
Assessed Value
Assessed Value:
$114,450.00
Most Recent Purchase Price:
$75,000.00
Most Recent Transaction Date:
8/16/2021
Recorder Record for 03/23/2022 - 10309 Meadowview DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111
FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No
VA Loan: No
SBA Loan: No
Document Type: Not Specified



Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/23/2022 - 10309 Meadowview DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/23/2022 - 10309 Meadowview DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified



Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/23/2022 - 10309 Meadowview DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/23/2022 - 10309 Meadowview DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No



Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/23/2022 - 10309 Meadowview DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/08/2021 - 10309 Meadowview DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified



Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/08/2021 - 10309 Meadowview DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/08/2021 - 10309 Meadowview DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified



Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/08/2021 - 10309 Meadowview DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/08/2021 - 10309 Meadowview DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No



Recorder Record for 03/08/2021 - 10309 Meadowview DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 01/01/1930 - 10309 Meadowview DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 01/01/1930 - 10309 Meadowview DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-3865
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified



Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111
FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No
VA Loan: No
SBA Loan: No
Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified
REO Flag: Not Specified
State Code: KY
Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No
FHA Loan: No
Construction Loan: No
Lenders: Not Specified
Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No
Fixed Rate Loan: No
Refinance Loan: No
Current Owners (2)
Name:
Christfor E Weller
Person ID:
G8697124326289620660
Name:
Austin D Weller
Person ID:
G-4947967408076664443
Site Address
6710 Rutledge RDLouisville , KY 40258-2704
Jefferson County
Assessed Value
Assessed Value:
$115,170.00
Most Recent Purchase Price:
$15,000.00
Most Recent Transaction Date:
2/19/2016
Recorder Record for 09/24/2012 - 6710 Rutledge RD ; Louisville , KY 40258-2704
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111
FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No
VA Loan: No
SBA Loan: No
Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified
REO Flag: Not Specified
State Code: KY
Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No
FHA Loan: No
Construction Loan: No



Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 09/24/2012 - 6710 Rutledge RD ; Louisville , KY 40258-2704
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 07/11/2020 - 6710 Rutledge RD ; Louisville , KY 40258-2704
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00



Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 07/11/2020 - 6710 Rutledge RD ; Louisville , KY 40258-2704
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 07/11/2020 - 6710 Rutledge RD ; Louisville , KY 40258-2704
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified



Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 07/11/2020 - 6710 Rutledge RD ; Louisville , KY 40258-2704
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 07/11/2020 - 6710 Rutledge RD ; Louisville , KY 40258-2704
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 07/11/2020 - 6710 Rutledge RD ; Louisville , KY 40258-2704



Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 6710 Rutledge RD ; Louisville , KY 40258-2704
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 6710 Rutledge RD ; Louisville , KY 40258-2704
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified



FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 6710 Rutledge RD ; Louisville , KY 40258-2704
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 6710 Rutledge RD ; Louisville , KY 40258-2704
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified



Equity Loan: No
VA Loan: No
SBA Loan: No
Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified
REO Flag: Not Specified
State Code: KY
Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No
FHA Loan: No
Construction Loan: No
Lenders: Not Specified
Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No
Fixed Rate Loan: No
Refinance Loan: No
Recorder Record for 01/01/1930 - 6710 Rutledge RD ; Louisville , KY 40258-2704
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111
FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No
VA Loan: No
SBA Loan: No
Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified
REO Flag: Not Specified
State Code: KY
Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No
FHA Loan: No
Construction Loan: No
Lenders: Not Specified
Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No
Fixed Rate Loan: No
Refinance Loan: No
Current Owners (2)
Name:
Christfor E Weller
Person ID:
G8697124326289620660
Name:
Austin D Weller
Person ID:
G-4947967408076664443
Site Address
1910 Crimson DRLouisville , KY 40272-4447
Jefferson County
Assessed Value



Assessed Value:
$140,460.00
Most Recent Purchase Price:
$40,000.00
Most Recent Transaction Date:
2/19/2016
Recorder Record for 09/24/2012 - 1910 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111
FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No
VA Loan: No
SBA Loan: No
Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified
REO Flag: Not Specified
State Code: KY
Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No
FHA Loan: No
Construction Loan: No
Lenders: Not Specified
Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No
Fixed Rate Loan: No
Refinance Loan: No
Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 1910 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111
FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No
VA Loan: No
SBA Loan: No
Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified
REO Flag: Not Specified
State Code: KY
Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No
FHA Loan: No
Construction Loan: No
Lenders: Not Specified
Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No



Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 1910 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 1910 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 1910 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified



Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/08/2021 - 1910 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/08/2021 - 1910 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111



FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/08/2021 - 1910 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/08/2021 - 1910 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No



VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/08/2021 - 1910 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/08/2021 - 1910 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified



REO Flag: Not Specified
State Code: KY
Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No
FHA Loan: No
Construction Loan: No
Lenders: Not Specified
Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No
Fixed Rate Loan: No
Refinance Loan: No
Current Owners (2)
Name:
Christfor E Weller
Person ID:
G8697124326289620660
Name:
Austin D Weller
Person ID:
G-4947967408076664443
Site Address
13669 Dixie HWYLouisville , KY 40272-1359
Jefferson County
Assessed Value
Assessed Value:
$180,230.00
Most Recent Purchase Price:
$108,250.00
Most Recent Transaction Date:
7/31/2012
Recorder Record for 09/24/2012 - 13669 Dixie HWY ; Louisville , KY 40272-1359
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111
FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No
VA Loan: No
SBA Loan: No
Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified
REO Flag: Not Specified
State Code: KY
Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No
FHA Loan: No
Construction Loan: No
Lenders: Not Specified
Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No
Fixed Rate Loan: No



Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 13669 Dixie HWY ; Louisville , KY 40272-1359
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 13669 Dixie HWY ; Louisville , KY 40272-1359
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 13669 Dixie HWY ; Louisville , KY 40272-1359
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified



Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 13669 Dixie HWY ; Louisville , KY 40272-1359
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 01/01/1930 - 13669 Dixie HWY ; Louisville , KY 40272-1359
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified



Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No
VA Loan: No
SBA Loan: No
Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified
REO Flag: Not Specified
State Code: KY
Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No
FHA Loan: No
Construction Loan: No
Lenders: Not Specified
Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No
Fixed Rate Loan: No
Refinance Loan: No
Current Owners (2)
Name:
Christfor E Weller
Person ID:
G8697124326289620660
Name:
Austin D Weller
Person ID:
G-4947967408076664443
Site Address
13701 Dixie HWYLouisville , KY 40272-1357
Jefferson County
Assessed Value
Assessed Value:
$138,390.00
Most Recent Purchase Price:
$108,250.00
Most Recent Transaction Date:
8/2/2012
Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 13701 Dixie HWY ; Louisville , KY 40272-1357
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111
FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No
VA Loan: No
SBA Loan: No
Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified
REO Flag: Not Specified
State Code: KY
Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No
FHA Loan: No
Construction Loan: No
Lenders: Not Specified
Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified



Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 13701 Dixie HWY ; Louisville , KY 40272-1357
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 13701 Dixie HWY ; Louisville , KY 40272-1357
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified



Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 13701 Dixie HWY ; Louisville , KY 40272-1357
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 01/01/1930 - 13701 Dixie HWY ; Louisville , KY 40272-1357
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No



Current Owners (2)
Name:
Glenda L Letteney
Person ID:
G9026385951116462146
Name:
Austin Weller
Person ID:
G-4947967408076664443
Site Address
1902 Dixie Garden DRLouisville , KY 40272-4407
Jefferson County
Assessed Value
Assessed Value:
$153,750.00
Most Recent Purchase Price:
$115,000.00
Most Recent Transaction Date:
6/8/2022
Recorder Record for 11/12/2015 - 1902 Dixie Garden DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4407
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111
FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No
VA Loan: No
SBA Loan: No
Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified
REO Flag: Not Specified
State Code: KY
Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No
FHA Loan: No
Construction Loan: No
Lenders: Not Specified
Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No
Fixed Rate Loan: No
Refinance Loan: No
Recorder Record for 11/02/2021 - 1902 Dixie Garden DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4407
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111
FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No
VA Loan: No
SBA Loan: No
Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified
REO Flag: Not Specified
State Code: KY
Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified



Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/21/2022 - 1902 Dixie Garden DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4407
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: 2022.134295
Mortgage Due Date: 07/01/2052
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Crosscountry Mortgage Llc
Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $112,917.00
Mortgage Date: 06/08/2022
Mortgage Loan Type: 3

Document Type: MG

Mortgage Term: 360 MONTHS
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/21/2022 - 1902 Dixie Garden DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4407
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No



Lenders: Crosscountry Mortgage Llc
Transfer Date: Not Specified

Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/21/2022 - 1902 Dixie Garden DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4407
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: 2022.134295
Mortgage Due Date: 07/01/2052
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified

Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Crosscountry Mortgage Lic
Transfer Date: Not Specified

Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $112,917.00
Mortgage Date: 06/08/2022

Mortgage Loan Type: 3

Document Type: MG

Mortgage Term: 360 MONTHS
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/21/2022 - 1902 Dixie Garden DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4407
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified

Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Crosscountry Mortgage Llc
Transfer Date: Not Specified

Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified



Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/21/2022 - 1902 Dixie Garden DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4407
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: 2022.134295
Mortgage Due Date: 07/01/2052
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Crosscountry Mortgage Llc
Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $112,917.00
Mortgage Date: 06/08/2022
Mortgage Loan Type: 3

Document Type: MG

Mortgage Term: 360 MONTHS
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/21/2022 - 1902 Dixie Garden DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4407
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Crosscountry Mortgage Lic
Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified



Conventional Loan: No
Fixed Rate Loan: No
Refinance Loan: No
Current Owners (2)
Name:
Christfor E Weller
Person ID:
G8697124326289620660
Name:
Austin D Weller
Person ID:
G-4947967408076664443
Site Address
1908 Crimson DRLouisville , KY 40272-4447
Jefferson County
Assessed Value
Assessed Value:
$148,590.00
Most Recent Purchase Price:
$94,800.00
Most Recent Transaction Date:
7/31/2012
Recorder Record for 09/24/2012 - 1908 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111
FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No
VA Loan: No
SBA Loan: No
Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified
REO Flag: Not Specified
State Code: KY
Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No
FHA Loan: No
Construction Loan: No
Lenders: Not Specified
Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No
Fixed Rate Loan: No
Refinance Loan: No
Recorder Record for 08/28/2020 - 1908 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111
FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: 2014.148334
Mortgage Due Date: 11/04/2029
Equity Loan: No
VA Loan: No
SBA Loan: No
Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified
REO Flag: Not Specified



State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: 13934607
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Branch Banking

Co Banking

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $75,000.00
Mortgage Date: 11/04/2014
Mortgage Loan Type: 5

Document Type: MG

Mortgage Term: 180 MONTHS
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 08/28/2020 - 1908 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: 607
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Branch Banking

Co Banking

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 08/28/2020 - 1908 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: 2014.148334
Mortgage Due Date: 11/04/2029
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified



Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: 13934607
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Branch Banking

Co Banking

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $75,000.00
Mortgage Date: 11/04/2014
Mortgage Loan Type: 5

Document Type: MG

Mortgage Term: 180 MONTHS
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 08/28/2020 - 1908 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: 607
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Branch Banking

Co Banking

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 08/28/2020 - 1908 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: 2014.148334
Mortgage Due Date: 11/04/2029
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: 13934607



Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Branch Banking

Co Banking

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $75,000.00
Mortgage Date: 11/04/2014
Mortgage Loan Type: 5

Document Type: MG

Mortgage Term: 180 MONTHS
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 08/28/2020 - 1908 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: 607
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Branch Banking

Co Banking

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 1908 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No



Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 1908 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 1908 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified



Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 06/28/2023 - 1908 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: Not Specified
Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/08/2021 - 1908 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified



Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/08/2021 - 1908 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/08/2021 - 1908 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified
FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified
Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No



Recorder Record for 03/08/2021 - 1908 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/08/2021 - 1908 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified
Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified
Document Number: Not Specified
Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified
Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified
Transfer Type: Not Specified
Document Book and Page: Not Specified
Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified
Transfer Value: Not Specified
Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified
Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified
Document Type: Not Specified
Mortgage Term: Not Specified
Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

Recorder Record for 03/08/2021 - 1908 Crimson DR ; Louisville , KY 40272-4447
Arms Length Flag DFS: Not Specified
Lender/Seller Flag: Not Specified
Municipal Code: Not Specified



Municipal Name: Not Specified

FIPS Municipal Code: 21111

FIPS State Code: Not Specified

Document Number: Not Specified

Mortgage Due Date: Not Specified

Equity Loan: No

VA Loan: No

SBA Loan: No

Document Type: Not Specified

Quit Claim: Not Specified

REO Flag: Not Specified

State Code: KY

Full Part Code: Not Specified

Transfer Type: Not Specified

Document Book and Page: Not Specified

Conforming Loan: No

FHA Loan: No

Construction Loan: No

Lenders: Not Specified

Transfer Date: Not Specified

Transfer Value: Not Specified

Mortgage Amount: $0.00

Mortgage Date: Not Specified

Mortgage Loan Type: Not Specified

Document Type: Not Specified

Mortgage Term: Not Specified

Conventional Loan: No

Fixed Rate Loan: No

Refinance Loan: No

(0) Aircraft Records

(0) Domain Registrations

(0) Vessel Records

(0) DBA/FBN Records

(0) FEIN Records

(0) Corporate Records

(0) Workplace Records

(0) UCC Filings

(0) Arrest Records

(0) Criminal Records

(0) Sex Offender Records

(0) National Warrant Records

(0) Traffic Records

(0) Bankruptcy Records

(0) Tax Lien Records

(0) Judgment Records

(0) Evictions

(0) Foreclosures

(0) DEA Licenses

(0) Hunting and Fishing Licenses

(0) Pilot Licenses

(0) Professional Licenses

By reviewing this report provided by Endato, an Enformion, LLC solution ("Enformion","us","our" or "we"), you agree to
comply with the agreement you have signed with Endato and all applicable laws. Endato is not a consumer reporting agency
and does not offer consumer reports. You cannot use any information from Endato to determine someone's eligibility for
credit, insurance, employment, housing or any purpose covered under the Fair Credit Reporting Act. Endato does not make
any representation or warranty about the accuracy of the information provided or the character or integrity of the person
about whom you inquire. These records may contain inaccuracies, be incomplete or not be associated with the person in this
report. The information provided should not be used as a substitute for your own due diligence.



